890 ADVENTURE R 2026 <2026><EU><F9703Z7>

ACCESSORY PACK
81891
KEINE ABBILDUNG
NO ILLUSTRATION
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
0 AB7612040000 Mirror left 1.00
0 AB7612041000 Mirror right 1.00
0 0025060086 HH collar screw M6x8 TX30 2.00
0 AB6100309000001 Skid plate 1.00
0 63503090016 Lower Alu Skidplate Support 1.00
0 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 7.00
0 A61007025010 Tank protector left 1.00
0 83008000012 special screw M6x12x3 2.00
0 60307020000 TANK RUBBER 2.00
0 62142041000 DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL 6.00
0 A61007025020 Tank protector right 1.00
0 75008023000 Washer tail section UT D=14mm 4.00
0 69014117000 Collar screw M6x22-8.8 ISA30 6.00
0 54603048300 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M6 INOX 6.00
0 61342041100 Collar bushing 6,5x9x18x8.5 6.00
0 AB61008108000 Windshield R 1.00
0 60708008070 rubber bush windshield fixatio 6.00
0 60708008071 Special screw M5x14 6.00
0 58412080400 Rear reflector red 1.00
0 64112181100 Bracket for reflector 1.00
0 75007046010 SEAT RUBBER 10 MM 2.00
0 60302180044EB Handguard left cmpl. with fast 1.00
0 60302181044EB Handguard right cmpl. with fas 1.00
0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 1.00
0 00063004012 HEADLIGHT MASK BOX 1.00



0025050166S HH Collar Screw M5x16 ISA30 SS 4.00
60408061050 RUBBER 14X6.5X2.3MM 2.00
63729099000 Tool set 1.00




